ChargePoint®  CPF50 Level 2
Charging Stations for Multifamily
Specifications and Ordering Information
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023    2 of 14
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product
options are available. Please contact ChargePoint Sales for information and

280 mm (11 in) wide by 340 mm (13 3/8 in) long by 137 mm (5 3/8 in) deep.
Recommended Companion Products for Multifamily Applications
Description Order Code
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023    4 of 14
ChargePoint Installation and Site Validation CPF-INSTALLVALID
or
CPF-SITEVALID
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023    5 of 14
Architectural Drawings (Dimensions)
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK6ft  (6 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023    6 of 14
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK8ft  (8 ft)
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6 (6 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023    8 of 14
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8 (8 ft)
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2023    9 of 14
Dual Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-Dual (6 ft)